BREAKFAST PIZZA
ONTHEGO———  CROWD PLEASING CLASSICS

EaIZI‘lEgr:)(vﬁgsSI'aBmglgrErgrg? $3'99 PERSONAL, MED., & LG. PIZZAS 7" SIZE 12" SIZE 16" SIZE
Sausage’ & C’heese Wrapped |r’\ LOADED PEPPERON' 35.59 510.25 512-50
a Warm Flour Tortilla Our Special Sauce, Smothered
in Mozzarella Cheese, & Double
B,,REAKFeST PIZZ"A Layer Pepperoni
7" $5.99 « 12" $11.99 « 16" $15.99
Scrambled Eggs, Sausage, Bacon, LOADED CHEESE $5.99  $9.99 $11.99
& Cheese atop a Creamy Sausage Our Special Sauce, Loaded
Gravy Sauce on our Signature Mozzarella Cheese & Cheddar
Pizza Crust Cheese
STUFFED WAFFLE $2.99 ALL MEAT $6.99  $12.99 $15.99
Scrambled Eggs, Sausage, & Cheese Our Special Sauce, Sausage,
Stuffed inside a Breakfast Waffle Ham, Bacon, Pepperoni,
PIGS-IN-A-BLANKET $1.99 Hamburgar: & Clne
(2 pc.) Regular or Garlic DELUXE $7.99  $13.99 $16.99
Savory Sausage Roll Wrapped in a Pepperoni, Ham, Bacon, Sausage,
Flaky Pastry Crust Mushroom, Onion, Green Pepper,
HASH BROWN TRIANGLES $1.99 Sauce, & Mozzarella Cheese
(2pc.) CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH s6.99  $11.99 $15.99
Crsipy Hash Browns in an Easy to Eat Stick Chicken, Bacon, Mozzarella Cheese,
FRENCH TOAST STICKS $1.99 & Ranch
(5 pc.)
160z, $1.29 TOPPING OPTIONS 7" 12"
1Item Pizza $5.50 $8.99
20 oz. $1.39 2 Item Pizza $5.99 $10.99
24 oz. $1.49 3 Item Pizza $6.49 $11.99
4 Item Pizza $6.99 $12.99
SWEET TREATS Each Additional Item $0.50 $0.75

Extra Cheese $0.75 $1.00

LARGE COOKIES $1.99
MUEFINS $2.59 YOUR CHOICE OF TOPPINGS
SAUCE
Our Special Sauce - Red Hot = Ranch - BBQ
MEAT

o - >3 Bacon = Ham = Chicken = Pepperoni = Ground Sausage
) = CHEESE
> R < Mozzarella - Cheddar
APR. Y., / VEGGIES
QoA : b Green Pepper = Onion = Tomato - Mushrooms - Green Olives
\

LUNCH & DINNER
BURGER WEDNESDAYS DAILY BASKETS

1/3 Ib. Pattied in House Ground Chuck CHICKEN STRIP BASKET (3pc) $7.99
HAMBURGER BASKET $6.49 POPCORN CHICKEN BASKET $7.99
CHEESEBURGER BASKET $6.99 WINGS BASKET
BACON CHEESEBURGER BASKET $8.99

MUSHROOM BURGER BASKET $8.99
OLIVE BURGER BASKET $8.99

DELUXE ADD 75¢
Add Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayonnaise



APPETIZERS

BOSCO STICKS (2 pc)
CHEESE CURDS
JALAPENO POPPERS (5 pc.
CHEDDAR MUNCHIES (12 pc.
MAC-N-CHEESE BITES (5 pc.)
CHICKEN CRISPITOS (2 pc)
CHILI CRISPITOS (2 pc)

MAC & CHEESE (12 0z)
FRENCH FRIES (6 0z)
WEDGES (6 0z,

ONION RINGS (6 0z)
BREADED MUSHROOMS
MINI TACOS (12 pc)

WINGS 5 pc.)

CHICKEN TENDERS (3 pc.)
POPCORN CHICKEN (20 pc.)

i 4

DELI
$2.99

_$5.29

$4.99
$4.29
$4.99
$2.59
$2.59
$4.99
$1.99
$3.99
$4.69
$3.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99
$4.99

ROLLER GRILL

HOT DOG
TORNADO (1)

$1.49
$2.59

FOUNTAIN DRINKS

20 oz. $1.39
32 oz. $1.59

z & 44 oz. $1.69

PANINIS

Make it a Meal Deal with your choice
a Cookie or Chips for $2.50 more!

TURKEY & BACON
CHICKEN, BACON, RANCH
ITALIAN

STEAK & CHEESE

HAM & CHEESE

CLUB

EXTRA CHEESE

EXTRA MEAT

WRAPS

Make it a Meal Deal with your choice of
a Cookie or Chips for $2.50 more!

TURKEY & CHEESE
CHICKEN BACON RANCH

Chicken, Premium Bacon Pieces,
Ranch, Lettuce, & Tomato,

CRISPY/GRILLED

CHICKEN

Choice of Crispy or Grilled Chicken,
Lettuce, Tomato, Cheddar Cheese,
& Choice of Dressing

ITALIAN

Premium Shaved Ham, Roast Turkey,
Genoa Salami, Provolone, & Italian
Dressing or Honey Mustard

CLUB

Premium Ham, Turkey, Bacon Strips,
Lettuce, Tomato, American Cheese,
Swiss Cheese, & Mayonnaise

BLT
Premium Sliced Bacon, Lettuce,
Tomato, & Mayonnaise

HAM & CHEESE
STEAK & CHEESE

Premium Steak, Choice of Cheese,
& Horseradish Sauce

TURKEY,BACON, & CHEESE
EXTRA CHEESE

50% MORE MEAT

DOUBLE MEAT

SALADS

Make ANY Panini into a Salad!

SMALL 12 oz. $2.99
MEDIUM 16 oz. $4.99
LARGE 24 oz. $6.99

GARDEN SALAD

Bed of Greens, Tomato, Onion,
Cheddar Cheese, & Choice of
Dressing

CRISPY/GRILLED

CHICKEN SALAD

Grilled or Crispy Chicken on a

Bed of Greens, Tomato, Onion,
Cheddar Cheese, & Choice of Dressing

CHEF SALAD

Bed of Greens, Turkey, Ham, Onion,
Green Pepper, Boiled Egg, Shredded
Cheddar, & Choice of Dressing

SOUPS

12 0z. CUP $2.99 16 oz. BOWL $3.99
All soups are made in house year round.
Please call ahead as our soups change.

12" SUBS

Make it a Meal Deal with your choice of
a Cookie or Chips for $2.50 more!

CLUB SUB

Choice of Bun, Ham, Turkey,
Bacon, Swiss & American Cheese,
Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayonnaise
Toasted on Request

ITALIAN $9.39 |
Choice of Bun, Ham, Turkey, Salami, I
Provolone Cheese, Mild Peppers,
Lettuce, Tomato, & Choice of Italian
or Honey Mustard Dressing

BLT SUB
Choice of Bun, Mound of Bacon,
Lettuce, Tomato, & Mayonnaise

STEAK & CHEESE

Thin Sliced Steak, Grilled Onion,
Grilled Green Peppers, Mozzarella or
Swiss Cheese, Choice of Toppings

& Dressing

TURKEY/HAM
HAM & CHEESE

of

$9.99
$10.99
$10.99
$10.99
$8.99
$10.99
$0.75
$1.25

$9.39
$10.99

$9.29

$9.49 $9.39

$9.79

$9.49
$7.49

$8.99

$11.99 $9.39

$9.99
+$1.20
S1.50
$3.50

$8.69 |
$§7.29

MEAT

Ham « Turkey = Salami « Bacon « Chicken

CHEESE
American = Swiss = Provolone
Pepper Jack

VEGGIES

Lettuce - Tomato - Onion

SAUCE

Mayonnaise -Honey Mustard
Thousand Island - Italian Dressing




